
MIMER Medical College & Dr. B.S.T.R. Hospital Talegaon Dabhade 
PG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR September 2024 

Date 

03/09/2024 
04/09/2024 

05/09/2024 

06/09/2024 

09/09/2024 

10/09/2024 

11/09/2024 

12/09/2024 

13/09/2024 

17/09/2024 

18/09/2024 

19/09/2024 
24/09/2024 

27/09/2024 

Topic 
Academic Grand Round 

Case Presentation 

Cadaveric Dissection Ok Knee 
Joint Anatomy Hall 

Vitamin D3 Metabolism & 
Clinical Application 

Journal Club 
Skill Lab 

Approaches On Ankle Joint 

Fracture Of Lateral Condyle Of 
Humerus 

Case Presentation 

Didactic Lecture 

Cadaveric Dissection Elbow 

Case Presentation 
Surgical Audit 

Presenter 

All Residents 
Dr.Ankit Gangreddiwar 

Journal Club 

All JR1 

Dr. Aditya Harip 

Dr. Sbhutbham Chaudari 

Jr 2 

Dr .Sameed Ahmed 

Mortality Morbidity Meeting As Per Schedule 

Dr Shubham Nagare 

Guest Lecture On Spine Topic As Per Schedule 
Academic Grand Round- All Residents- Dr Santosh Borkar 

Fracture Of Lateral End 
Clavicle 

JR2 

Dr Govind Tidake 
Dr Bhargava Sutar 

Dr Rahul Ravaria 

Dr. Prashant Kamat 

Guide 

Dr Rajiv Munde 

(Schedule made according to CBME based PG training Programme) (Those who are not following Programme will be liable to disciplinary actions) Note: Programme has to be presented strictly according to the allotted date. 

Dr. Himanshu Bishnoi 

Dr.Nikhil Bhandari 

Dr. Shivraj Konde 

Dr. Abhijit More 

Dr. Santosh Borkar 

Dr Abhijit More 

Dr Rajiv Munde 

Dr Ashwin Kumar 

Dr Shivraj Konde 
Dr. Abhijit More 

Dr Darpan Maheshgauri 

Dr. Santosh Borkar 
Head of Department 

Department of Orthopaedics 
MIMER Medical College 

rof. & HüD 
Department of Orthopedic MIMER Meical, Talegaon Dabhade 
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