MIMER Medical College & Dr. B.S.T.R. Hospital Talegaon Dabhade PG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR September 2024

Date	Торіс	Presenter	Guide
03/09/2024	Academic Grand Round		
04/09/2024	Case Presentation	All Residents	Dr. Prashant Kamat
	Case Fresentation	Dr.Ankit Gangreddiwar	Dr Rajiv Munde
05/09/2024	Cadaveric Dissection Ok Knee	All JR1	
	Joint Anatomy Hall		Dr. Himanshu Bishno
06/09/2024	Vitamin D3 Metabolism &		
	Clinical Application	Dr. Aditya Harip	Dr.Nikhil Bhandari
09/09/2024	Journal Club		
	Skill Lab	Dr. Sbhubham Chaudari	Dr. Shivraj Konde
10/09/2024	Approaches On Ankle Joint	Jr 2	
	Approaches on Ankle Joint		Dr. Abhijit More
	Fracture Of Lateral Condyle Of	Dr .Sameed Ahmed	
11/09/2024	Humerus	Dr.,Sameed Anmed	Dr. Santosh Borkar
	Mortality Morbidity Meeting As Per Schedule		
	Guest Lecture On Spine Topic As Per Schedule		
12/09/2024	Academic Grand Round- All Residents- Dr Santosh Borkar		
	Land Round An Residents- Dr Santosh Borkar		
13/09/2024	Case Presentation	Dr Shubham Nagare	D. ALL WEAR
17/09/2024		er ondonann Nagare	Dr Abhijit More
11/09/2024	Didactic Lecture	Fracture Of Lateral End	Dr Rajiv Munde
18/09/2024		Clavicle	
10/09/2024	Cadaveric Dissection Elbow	JR 2	Dr Ashwin Kumar
10/00/2024			
19/09/2024	Case Presentation	Dr Govind Tidake	Dr Shivraj Konde
24/09/2024	Surgical Audit	Dr Bhargava Sutar	
7/00/0004			Dr. Abhijit More
27/09/2024	Journal Club	Dr Rahul Ravaria	Dr Darpan Maheshgauri

(Schedule made according to CBME based PG training Programme) (Those who are not following Programme will be liable to disciplinary actions) Note: Programme has to be presented strictly according to the allotted date.

K

Dr. Santosh Borkar Head of Department Department of Orthopaedics MIMER Medical College Prof. & HOD Department of Orthopedic MIMER Medical, Talegaon Dabhade